Fee for the Session 2024-25

The school fee is payable on quarterly basis as per following details :-

(Figures in Rs.)

Fee for quarter Fee for Fee for Fee for
Sr.No.|Classes 1 quarter 2 quarter 3 quarter 4
1 [For Class Pre Nursery to KG 23490 23490 23490 23490
2 |For Class 1st to 4th 24300 24300 24300 24300
3 |For Class 5th 20250 20250 20250 20250
Due date of fee deposit:
a) [Without late fee 10.04.2024 15.07.2024 10.10.2024 10.01.2025
b) |With late fee of Rs. 100/- 30.04.2024 31.07.2024 31.10.2024 31.01.2025

Apart from above, following fee will also be charged from new admissions:-

NOTE:
1

a) Admission Fee

b) Student's Security (Refundable)

Rs.58300/-
Rs.15000/-

If the fee is not deposited, as scheduled above, name of the student is liable to be struck off.
Re-admission will be granted subject to availability of seats/at the orders of the Principal on
deposit of Re-admission fee of Rs.1000/-.

Principal




